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Eurotrac W11-EC

Electric mini front loader with cab

Parameters
Name
Speed
Performance (Kw)
Width
Lifting height
Digging depth
Hydraulic pressure
Weight
Vertical load capacity
Turning circle
Drive motor
Hydro Pump motor
Spilling height

Wheelbase

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales
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info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/e28-7011

Unit

0-14 KM/H
21,1 kw
1110 mm
3440 mm
120 mm
180 bar
2300 kg
950 kg
2220 mm
10 kW
6,5 kW
2850 mm

147,6 cm

The Eurotrac W11-EC is a compact front loader with excellent manoeuvrability and powerful performance in a 100% electric version. The

machine is equipped with a 25 hp electric motor and is an excellent choice for agricultural, construction or industrial applications where high

load capacity and flexibility are required, with a focus on environmental sustainability. The W11-EC is equipped with hydrostatic drive and the

possibility to connect different working tools, making it extremely versatile and universal. It is a combination of small size and high

performance. It has a lithium battery with a maximum capacity of 6 hours and a charging time of +- 6 hours.

Standard equipment:

- Lithium battery 51.2V-412A

- Built-in 220V battery charger

- Hydraulic tool quick disconnect

- Extra outboard hydraulic circuit

- Optional extra road lighting and Led light bridge

- Tail / Radio / Ventilation / Camera

- Tyre size 26.x12-12AS
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