



Eurotrac W11-EC

Electric mini front loader with cab



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/e28-7011>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Speed	0-14 KM/H
Performance (Kw)	21,1 kw
Width	1110 mm
Lifting height	3440 mm
Digging depth	120 mm
Hydraulic pressure	180 bar
Weight	2300 kg
Vertical load capacity	950 kg
Turning circle	2220 mm
Drive motor	10 kW
Hydro Pump motor	6,5 kW
Spilling height	2850 mm
Wheelbase	147,6 cm

Description

The Eurotrac W11-EC is a compact front loader with excellent manoeuvrability and powerful performance in a 100% electric version. The machine is equipped with a 25 hp electric motor and is an excellent choice for agricultural, construction or industrial applications where high load capacity and flexibility are required, with a focus on environmental sustainability. The W11-EC is equipped with hydrostatic drive and the possibility to connect different working tools, making it extremely versatile and universal. It is a combination of small size and high performance. It has a lithium battery with a maximum capacity of 6 hours and a charging time of +- 6 hours.

Standard equipment:

- Lithium battery 51.2V-412A
- Built-in 220V battery charger
- Hydraulic tool quick disconnect
- Extra outboard hydraulic circuit
- Optional extra road lighting and Led light bridge
- Tail / Radio / Ventilation / Camera
- Tyre size 26.x12-12AS